



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 686 OF 2019

V.I.D.C. THROUGH ITS EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, BEMBLA PROJECT DIVISION, YAVATMAL AND ANOTHER
VS
ARUN HARIBHAU BOBDE AND OTHERS

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Shri M.A. Kadu, Advocate for appellant.

CORAM: RAJNISH R. VYAS, J.

DATED : 06th MAY, 2026.

Time to remove office objections is extended by
four weeks.

(RAJNISH R. VYAS, J.)

B.T.K.